January 2017

3r‘d

9‘rh

lo‘rh
11Th

12‘rh
13‘rh
17Th
17Th
18‘rh
19Th
Zofh
2 ls’r
2 3r'd
2 3r'd
25’rh
26’rh
26’rh
27’rh
28Th

Schools reopens

Non Instructional Day

Staff Meeting

Bricks for Kids Starts (Wed)
Bricks for Kids Starts (Thu)
Whole School Assembly - 11:45
Earthquake Drill

French Immersion Info 6:30pm
Bricks for Kids (Wed)

Bricks for Kids (Thu)

Hot Lunch - CHINESE FOOD
Bottle Drive - Bring your bottles
Kindergarten Registration Week
Literacy Week

Bricks for Kids (Wed)

Bricks for Kids (Thu)

PAC Social

Popcorn Day

Royals Game

February 2017

lsT
2nd
3 rd
8Th
9Th
lo‘rh

Bricks for Kids (Wed)
Bricks for Kids (Thu)

Carnival - Sandy Northrup at 8:45

Bricks for Kids (Wed)
Bricks for Kids (Thu)
Hot Lunch - PIZZA

Ecole Millstream Elementary School
2016 - 2017 - PARENTS - January - June

13" Family Day - No school
14 Magic Flute - 7pm

15™ Last Bricks for Kids (Wed)
16™ Last Bricks for Kids (Thu)
17" Movie Night at Millstream
22 Anti-bullying day/Cookies
24 Non-Instructional Day
March 2017

15™  Fire Drill - 1:15

17" Report Cards go Home

18™-315T SPRING BREAK

APRIL 2017

4t First Engineering for Kids (Tue)
6™ First Engineering for Kids (Thu)
6™ Earthquake Drill 1:15

g’ Millstream Garage Sale

11t Engineering for Kids (Tue)

12 Early Dismissal 11:30

12 Dance Workshop

13™ Non Instructional Day

14 Good Friday - No School

17" Easter Monday - No School

18™ Engineering for Kids (Tue)

19 Cross Country Meet

20™  Engineering for Kids (Thu)

21°" Hot Lunch - Booster Juice

25™  Engineering for Kids (Tue)

26™ Cross Country Meet

27™  Engineering for Kids (Thu)

May 2017

157 Music Monday

2nd Engineering for Kids (Tue)

4t Engineering for Kids (Thu)

5 Spring Fair

5 Hot Lunch - Mexican

gth Last Engineering for Kids (Tue)

11t Engineering for Kids (Thu)

12" Non-Instructional Day

18™ Victoria Symphony - Belmont (1)

18™ Last Engineering for Kids (Thu)

22" Victoria Day

26™  Movie Night at Millstream

26™  Hot Lunch - Booster Juice

June 2017

A District Field Events (3:30 - 5:00)

9" District Track Events

23" Beach Day

27™  Fun Day

29™  Year End Assembly - 10:40
Last day of school for kids

30™  Administration Day



