Ecole Millstream Elementary School 2016 - 2017 - PARENTS - <u>January - June</u>

January 2017		
3 rd	Schools reopens	
9 th	Non Instructional Day	
10 th	Staff Meeting	
11 th	Bricks for Kids Starts (Wed)	
12 th	Bricks for Kids Starts (Thu)	
13 th	Whole School Assembly - 11:45	
17 th	Earthquake Drill	
17 th	French Immersion Info 6:30pm	
18 th	Bricks for Kids (Wed)	
19 th	Bricks for Kids (Thu)	
20 th	Hot Lunch - CHINESE FOOD	
21 ^{s†}	Bottle Drive - Bring your bottles	
23 rd	Kindergarten Registration Week	
23 rd	Literacy Week	
25 th	Bricks for Kids (Wed)	
26 th	Bricks for Kids (Thu)	
26 th	PAC Social	
27 th	Popcorn Day	
28 th	Royals Game	
February 2017		
1 st	Bricks for Kids (Wed)	
2 nd	Bricks for Kids (Thu)	
3 rd	Carnival - Sandy Northrup at 8:45	
8 th	Bricks for Kids (Wed)	
9 th	Bricks for Kids (Thu)	

Hot Lunch - PIZZA

10th

13 th	Family Day - No school	
14 th	•	
- •	Magic Flute - 7pm	
15 th	Last Bricks for Kids (Wed)	
16 th	Last Bricks for Kids (Thu)	
17 th	Movie Night at Millstream	
22	Anti-bullying day/Cookies	
24 th	Non-Instructional Day	
<u>March 2017</u>		

15th Fire Drill - 1:15 Report Cards go Home

18TH-31ST SPRING BREAK

APRIL 2017

4 th	First Engineering for Kids (Tue)
6 th	First Engineering for Kids (Thu)
6 th	Earthquake Drill 1:15
8 th	Millstream Garage Sale
11 th	Engineering for Kids (Tue)
12 th	Early Dismissal 11:30
12 th	Dance Workshop
13 th	Non Instructional Day
14 th	Good Friday - No School
17 th	Easter Monday - No School
18 th	Engineering for Kids (Tue)
19 th	Cross Country Meet
20 th	Engineering for Kids (Thu)

21 st	Hot Lunch - Booster Juice
25 th	Engineering for Kids (Tue)
26 th	Cross Country Meet
27 th	Engineering for Kids (Thu)

May 2017

1 st	Music Monday
2 nd	Engineering for Kids (Tue)
4 th	Engineering for Kids (Thu)
5 th	Spring Fair
5 th	Hot Lunch - Mexican
9 th	Last Engineering for Kids (Tue)
11 th	Engineering for Kids (Thu)
12 th	Non-Instructional Day
18 th	Victoria Symphony - Belmont (1)
18 th	Last Engineering for Kids (Thu)
22 nd	Victoria Day
26 th	Movie Night at Millstream
26 th	Hot Lunch - Booster Juice

June 2017

<u> </u>	
7 th	District Field Events (3:30 - 5:00)
9 th	District Track Events
23 rd	Beach Day
27 th	Fun Day
29 th	Year End Assembly - 10:40
	Last day of school for kids
30 th	Administration Day